
 
 

 
CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 

2017 
 

City Hall Conference Room 200A - 7:00 P.M. 
__________________________________________________________ 

 
Monday, January  9 & 23 

Monday, February  13 & 27 

Monday, March  13 & 27 

Monday, April 10 & 24 

Monday, May 8 & 22 

Monday, June 12 & 26 

Monday, July 10 & 24 

Monday, August 14 & 28 

Monday, September 11 & 25 

* Tuesday, October 10 and Monday, October 23 

Monday, November 13 & 27 

** Monday, December 11 & Tuesday, December 26 

*    City offices will be closed on Monday, October 9th for Columbus Day 
**  City offices will be closed on Monday, December 25th for the Christmas  
 holiday 


